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Private round 
All private round participants will have a 3-month cliff before the linear 12-month vesting 
period starts. 10% of tokens are unlocked immediately which allows initial usage of the 
platform and participation in further staking programs.


IDO/IEO

Core team
Core team is incentivised with tokens for the future development and expansion of the 
platform. In order to provide fair incentivisation, team tokens are locked for 12 months 
before the 18-month vesting period starts.

Strategic round is hosted on the Hackless platform within native smart contracts. All 
participants have a 3-month cliff before the 12-month vesting period. 10% of tokens are 
unlocked immediately to allow participants to use core services of the platform from the 
moment of their launch and to take part in staking programs.
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Partners and advisors
Incentivisation program to encourage external advisors and partners to enroll in the 
platform’s development and growth. To prevent the oversaturation, 3% of tokens will be 
available initially on the market, the rest of the tokens have a 6-month lock before the 18-
month linear market entry.


Further development 
Incentivisation for the dev-team and external contributors (in the form of grants for 
example). To prevent the oversaturation of the market, these tokens have a 6-month cliff 
before 18-month linear market entry.

Marketing activities
The marketing activities tokens have a 3-month cliff (just by the time the first product is 
ready) and 18-months linear market entry.

Liquidity pool on DEXes

Community incentivisation
Launch of several staking programs, liquidity providers and early participants incentivisation. 
In order to encourage token holders, we decided to provide incentivisation programs at an 
early stage. Therefore, 2% of tokens will be available initially, after a 1-month cliff the rest 
will be linearly released during the next 30 months.

To provide the sufficient amount of tokens for circulation on decentralised markets, initially 
15% of the tokens will be available, but liquidity will be spread among several DEX 
platforms, so liquidity will be provided as the tokens are added to the platforms. The rest of 
the tokens have a 1-month cliff before 6-month market entry.
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The chart below shows the allocation of HKLS tokens and increase in circulating supply as 
tokens unlock. 


 Token circulation supply

Vesting*

12 months

35% each month

18 months

18 months

18 months

18 months

30 months

6 months

Lock-up

cliff

3 months

35% each month

12 months

6 months

6 months

3 months

1 month

1 month

TGE

unlock, %

10%

100%

3%

0%

0%

0%

15%

2%

100%

Supply, %

25%

5%

15%

8%

10%

15%

15%

7%

Supply,

HKLS

5MLN

1MLN

3MLN

1,6MLN

2MLN

3MLN

3MLN

1,4MLN

20MLN

Purpose

Private

round

IDO/IEO

Core team

Partners & 
Advisors

Further

development

Marketing 
activities

Community

incentivisation

Liquidity pool 
on
DEXes

TOTAL:

*linear vesting starts after the cliff
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